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1018 T
Real Estate & Ins, 1025-4th
Lrnrins Res 1711 P
Mgr The Pacific Tel. & Tel. Co., Telephone Bldg
4 Res 914-21st
. ysician, Elks, Bld
McKee, J. A Res 2405 l\’;
McKeever, F. M Machine Shop, 11-12 I-J
McKenna, J. J.........ooovvuiiiniiinnnnnnn.n.d Res 1701 M
McKillip, Chas. W Res 1218-17th
o TR I T S R e e e Res 2015 H
McKinley Park
McKinley Primary School
McKinney, John

McKee,
McKee,

g ..Res 1313 L
35, Stoll Bldg
Res 2022 W
Res 1511 H

..26 Col Ave
Res 405-21st
Res 1930-22nd
Stables, 1516-6th

McKisick, Robt. T
McKisick, Robt. T

McLaughlin Draying Co

McLaughlin Draying Co

McLaughlin, Geo. H
Res 1221 O

...... Res 706-9th
Res 1516-2nd

McManas, A Res 1414-17th

McManus, E. V.
MOMANUR, TPoiA. ... ...c.omuniniihnsatini it G
McManus, F. W......................... .. " "l;g::rl'zg’);]}‘;
....Res 2219 O
Res 1217 F

Whsle P 31 .
MoMIllin W, o sle Produce, 231 J

McMorry, J...

H 8, 53
Srey ‘N roceries, 531 M

Drugs, 531 K

-...Res 712-10th
...Res Broderick

McPhail, Rev. D. M Church, 1531 1

McPhail, Rev. D. M
McQuiston, J. M
McWilliams, H
McWilliams, H
Mead & DuBois

Florist, 2102-12th
Riverside Road
Rl Est & Ins, 108-2nd Ave, O P
Res 918-5th
Physiclan, Ofc 719% K
Res 1217 O
Res 2415 T
531 Magnolia Ave O P
D Res 1100 N

sle
Meckfessel, Fred ........................ ,tn.c.?ljs.‘Rl‘e‘a;m;‘m‘{ II(,
Meehan, J. J Horseshoer & General Blacksmith, 909-12th
Megerle, Mrs. K. F News Depot, 429 K
Megerle, Mrs. K. F Res 617-14th
Megerle, Mabel Res 2814 H
Vet Sur, 1021 J

Mealdnd, Charles
Mealand, Dr. Charles
Measure, J. H

SACRAMENTO
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26014
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1814L
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884
17544
1960R
2163J

146

1486R
1365J
1901L
1514Y

17864

2342R
2365J
18504
2521J
2548R
1946R
1832R
24584
1567L
2226J

Megowan, Dr. C. L Res 2031™M
Megowan, D Res 722-9th
Megowan’s Ranch Yolo
Meiss, John C Res 1412 K
...Res 1514-20th

526-9th

.Farm, Smith's Garden Road
Res 323-16th

Res J-St Road

Carriage Repository, 9th & D
Res 72 Cutter Ave, J-St Road
Res 1616 H

Meister, A
Meister,
Meister,
Meister,
Meister,
Meister,
Meister,
Meister, M
Mela, Father L. F
Meldrum, J
Meldrum, W. J

Res 506 East Ave, O P
Res 1011 E
Blacksmiths, 418 1
Res 2515 Q
Res Folsom Road
Menke, Martin Golden Rule Butcher Shop, 1328-7th
L B SR R e S D S I. 0. O. F. Bldg
Menken, Peter Res 915-11th
Mento, M Res 1224 V
Merchant’s Special Delivery & Transfer Co
Meredith, C
Meredith & Co
Mering, Charles L
Merkeley, A. A
Merkeley, Mrs. E. T Res Riverside Road
Merkeley, R. A Res Riverside Road
Merkley, Chittenden & Keller... Rl Est, Ins & Bonds, 529 J
Merrill, G. W Res 2809 Q
Merry, A. A Res 10th & M
Res 2307 H
Res 1428 |

Melvin, Henry

Melvin & Son
Menefee, T. S

Res 1018 G
Grocers. 12th & D
R.s 1216-24th

Res 2130-22nd

Merz, Charles F
Messner, E. G
Merchant’s Special Delivery & Transfer Co., 1115

Res 1811 N

Metcalf, Dr. F .H Res 2625 K

Metcalf, Kestler & Giffen Dentists, 9221 J

Metropolitan Life Insurante Co. of New York

Samuel Denkert, Supt, 719% K

Metropolitan Lodging House .................co0viuunn

Churchill & Jones, Props, 427% K

Harness & Trunks, 413 J

Butcher, 2000 M

Res 712 L
Optician, 902 K
..Res 1520 N
....Res 811-27th
' Home, 1020 J
Res 1416 O

Res 1517-15th

Meyer, Miss Minnie
Meyer, W

Meyer, W. A
Meyers, Emma E
Meyers, J

Michel, A. J
Michel, F. E., Jr

Ring up Main 2488R — PACIFIC' TRANSFER CO.
—————Anything Moved Anywhere————






